Home Improvement Reward Categories and Merchant Category Code (MCC)

Description
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Repair Shops
Air Conditioning, Heating, and Plumbing Contractors
Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops
Auto, Home Supply Stores
Carpentry Contractors
Concrete Work Contractors
Construction Materials (not elsewhere classified)
Disinfecting and Exterminating Services
Drapery, Upholstery, and Window Coverings Stores
Electrical and Small Appliance Repair Shops
Electrical Contractors
Electrical Parts and Equipment
Electronic Repair Shops
Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishings Stores (except appliances)
Equipment Rentals and Leasing Services, Tool Rental, Furniture Rental, and Appliance Rental
Fireplace, Fireplace Screens, and Accessories Stores
Floor Covering Stores
General Contractors - Residential and Commercial
Glass, Paint and Wallpaper Stores
Hardware, Equipment and Supplies
Hardware Stores
Home Supply Warehouse
Horticultural and Landscaping Services
Household Appliance Stores
Lumber and Building Materials Stores
Masonry, Stonework, Tile Setting, Plastering and Insulation Contractors
Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops
Nurseries, Lawn and Garden Supply Stores
Paints, Varnishes and Supplies
Plumbing and Heating Equipment
Roofing, Siding, Sheet Metal Work Contractors

Specialty Cleaning, Polishing, and Sanitation Preparations

MCC
7623
1711
5970
5531
1750
1771
5039
7342
5714
7629
1731
5065
7622
5712
7394
5718
5713
1520
5231
5072
5251
5200

780
5722
5211
1740
5719
5261
5198
5074
1761
2842



	Sheet1

