Home Improvement Reward Categories and Merchant Category Code (MCC)

Description	MCC
Air Conditioning and Refrigeration Repair Shops	7623
Air Conditioning, Heating, and Plumbing Contractors	1711
Artist Supply Stores, Craft Shops	5970
Auto, Home Supply Stores	5531
Carpentry Contractors	1750
Concrete Work Contractors	1771
Construction Materials (not elsewhere classified)	5039
Disinfecting and Exterminating Services	7342
Drapery, Upholstery, and Window Coverings Stores	5714
Electrical and Small Appliance Repair Shops	7629
Electrical Contractors	1731
Electrical Parts and Equipment	5065
Electronic Repair Shops	7622
Equipment, Furniture, and Home Furnishings Stores (except appliances)	5712
Equipment Rentals and Leasing Services, Tool Rental, Furniture Rental, and Appliance Rental	7394
Fireplace, Fireplace Screens, and Accessories Stores	5718
Floor Covering Stores	5713
General Contractors - Residential and Commercial	1520
Glass, Paint and Wallpaper Stores	5231
Hardware, Equipment and Supplies	5072
Hardware Stores	5251
Home Supply Warehouse	5200
Horticultural and Landscaping Services	780
Household Appliance Stores	5722
Lumber and Building Materials Stores	5211
Masonry, Stonework, Tile Setting, Plastering and Insulation Contractors	1740
Miscellaneous House Furnishing Specialty Shops	5719
Nurseries, Lawn and Garden Supply Stores	5261
Paints, Varnishes and Supplies	5198
Plumbing and Heating Equipment	5074
Roofing, Siding, Sheet Metal Work Contractors	1761
Specialty Cleaning, Polishing, and Sanitation Preparations	2842